
VIVEKANANDA COLLEGE 
269, D.H. ROAD, THAKURPUKUR, KOLKATA-700063 

(GOVT. SPONSORED) (NAAC ACCREDITED GRADE 'A") 

Date 
13.05.2025 All 4 Year B.A. 

The students for the session 2023-24 (under CCF) who appeared Sem-III 
Examination, 2024 are asked to take admission in Semester-IV as per 
following schedule. 

4 Year B.Com. (CH-I to CH-150) 
14.05.2025 All4 Year B.Sc. 

15.05.2025 All B.A. (MDC) 

4 Year B.A 
Category 

4 Year B.Com. (CH-151 to Rest) 

All B.Com. (MDC) & All B.Sc. (MDC) 
16.05.2025 All rest candidates 

All rest candidates 

B.A (MDC) 
JORM with MFMS 

B.A (MDC) with MJOR 
B.A (MDC) with MFMS & MJOR 

GEOM with MFMS 

NOTICE 

GEOM with MSTS / 
ELTM with MCEM / 

Category 

BCMM with MBOT/MZO0 

ENVM with MZOO/MBOT 
MTMM with MCEMMSTS 

3 Year B.Sc. (Bio) 

Documents Required: 
" ID Card/Payslip 

Sem-III Admit Card 

Amount 
3180/ 
6180/ 
3230/ 
4430/ 

5630/ 
7590/ 

6990/ 

5790/ 
3990/ 
5240/ 

CategorY 

12 noon to 02:30 p.m. 
08:30 a.m. to 10:30 a.m. 

12 noon to 02:30 p.m. 
08:30 a.m. to 10:30 a.m. 
12 noon to 02:30 p.m. 
08:30 a.m. to 10:30 a.m. 
12 noon to 02:30 p.m. 
08:30 a.m. to 10:30 a.m. 

CEMM with MMTM 

STSM with MCMS 

CMSM with MMTH 

STSM with MECO 

ECOM with MSTS 
ECOM with MGEO 
BOTM with MCEM / 
ZOOM with MCEM / 
PHSM with MCEM 
4 Year B.Com. 

Date: 06.05.2025 

3 Year B.Com. 
3 Year B.Sc. (Pure) 

Time 

Amount 

4290/ 
6390/ 
6390/ 
5190/ 
3990/ 

4590/ 

4890/ 

3540/ 
3390/ 
4640/ 

Teacher-in-Charge 

TYacher-in-Charge 
VIVEKANANDA COLLEGE 

Thakurpukur, Kol-63 
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