

VIVEKANANDA COLLEGE

269, D.H. ROAD, THAKURPUKUR, KOLKATA-700063 (GOVT. SPONSORED) (NAAC ACCREDITED GRADE 'A')

## Date: 06.05.2025

## **NOTICE**

The students for the session  $20\overline{23-24}$  (under CCF) who appeared Sem-III Examination, 2024 are asked to take admission in Semester-IV as per following schedule.

Date	Category	Time
13.05.2025	All 4 Year B.A.	12 noon to 02:30 p.m.
	4 Year B.Com. (CH-1 to CH-150)	08:30 a.m. to 10:30 a.m.
14.05.2025	All 4 Year B.Sc.	12 noon to 02:30 p.m.
	4 Year B.Com. (CH-151 to Rest)	08:30 a.m. to 10:30 a.m.
15.05.2025	All B.A. (MDC)	12 noon to 02:30 p.m.
	All B.Com. (MDC) & All B.Sc. (MDC)	08:30 a.m. to 10:30 a.m.
16.05.2025	All rest candidates	12 noon to 02:30 p.m.
	All rest candidates	08:30 a.m. to 10:30 a.m.

Category	Amount	Category	Amount
4 Year B.A	3180/-	CEMM with MMTM	4290/-
JORM with MFMS	6180/-	STSM with MCMS	6390/-
B.A (MDC)	3230/-	CMSM with MMTH	6390/-
B.A (MDC) with MJOR	4430/-	STSM with MECO	5190/-
B.A (MDC) with MFMS & MJOR	5630/-	ECOM with MSTS	3990/-
GEOM with MFMS	7590/-	ECOM with MGEO	4590/-
GEOM with MSTS /		BOTM with MCEM /	
ELTM with MCEM /	6990/-	ZOOM with MCEM /	4890/-
BCMM with MBOT/MZOO		PHSM with MCEM	
ENVM with MZOO/MBOT	5790/-	4 Year B.Com.	3540/-
MTMM with MCEM/MSTS	3990/-	3 Year B.Com.	3390/-
3 Year B.Sc. (Bio)	5240/-	3 Year B.Sc. (Pure)	4640/-

## **Documents Required:**

- ID Card/Payslip
- Sem-III Admit Card

Rehnson 57[03]25

Teacher-in-Charge

Taacher-in-Charge VIVEKANANDA COLLEGE Thakurpukur, Kol-63